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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $881.00 $576.80 $304.20  0.53 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.53
20 SPOT Totals: $576.80 $881.00 $304.20 

3 $149.99 $85.75 $64.24  0.09  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $85.75 $149.99 $64.24 

5 $20,356.92 $21,854.04 ($1,497.12)  12.22  0.80  0.105 SPOT

 12.22
5 SPOT Totals: $21,854.04 $20,356.92 ($1,497.12)

2 $273.35 $103.26 $170.09  0.16  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $983.90 $986.12 ($2.22)  0.59  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $547.30 $37.18 $510.12  0.33  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $273.35 $0.00 $273.35  0.16  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $29.75 $0.00 $29.75  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $39.00 $19.48 $19.52  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 1.29
BEST BET Totals: $1,146.04 $2,146.65 $1,000.61 

1 $310.75 $170.10 $140.65  0.19  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,466.35 $2,467.80 $998.55  2.08  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $1,917.45 $1,386.00 $531.45  1.15  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $844.15 $628.10 $216.05  0.51  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $268.30 $55.50 $212.80  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $10,452.74 $7,647.42 $2,805.32  6.27  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $118.00 $15.10 $102.90  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $31.50 $2.80 $28.70  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $363.00 $224.60 $138.40  0.22  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $120.05 $36.20 $83.85  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $49.25 $2.50 $46.75  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $42.00 $10.50 $31.50  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.79
BONUS BA Totals: $12,646.62 $17,986.04 $5,339.42 

40 $874.60 $496.00 $378.60  0.52 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.52
BOTTOM S Totals: $496.00 $874.60 $378.60 

32 $40.00 $4.20 $35.80  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $4.20 $40.00 $35.80 

4 $399.50 $250.00 $149.50  0.24  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $319.60 $60.00 $259.60  0.19  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $79.90 $0.00 $79.90  0.05  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.48
KINGO Totals: $310.00 $799.00 $489.00 

8 $8,588.05 $9,919.50 ($1,331.45)  5.15  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 5.15
MBPENNY Totals: $9,919.50 $8,588.05 ($1,331.45)

2 $2,565.15 $2,014.80 $550.35  1.54  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $5,394.15 $4,428.32 $965.83  3.24  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $27,628.75 $23,793.40 $3,835.35  16.58  0.94  0.16MEAN GR

5 $611.30 $359.60 $251.70  0.37  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,294.10 $427.00 $867.10  0.78  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,290.08 $544.61 $745.47  0.77  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,619.61 $1,526.12 $93.49  0.97  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $551.57 $322.20 $229.37  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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10 $930.29 $833.28 $97.01  0.56  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $1,104.71 $1,084.68 $20.03  0.66  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

12 $515.94 $237.00 $278.94  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $81.39 $96.44 ($15.05)  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $103.61 $159.28 ($55.67)  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $519.61 $451.36 $68.25  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 26.53
MEAN GR Totals: $36,278.09 $44,210.26 $7,932.17 

1 $65.00 $51.20 $13.80  0.04  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $847.00 $702.60 $144.40  0.51  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,293.40 $2,186.28 $107.12  1.38  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $2,908.20 $3,048.64 ($140.44)  1.75  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $305.70 $155.06 $150.64  0.18  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.85
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,143.78 $6,419.30 $275.52 

2 $6.00 $0.25 $5.75  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $6.00 $5.75 

8 $2,929.80 $569.50 $2,360.30  1.76  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.76
PENNY Totals: $569.50 $2,929.80 $2,360.30 

8 $1,309.87 $1,854.60 ($544.73)  0.79  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.79
PENY Totals: $1,854.60 $1,309.87 ($544.73)

3 $202.50 $248.50 ($46.00)  0.12  0.65  0.00REDWBLUE

 0.12
REDWBLUE Totals: $248.50 $202.50 ($46.00)

1 $669.70 $449.85 $219.85  0.40  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,399.80 $1,663.80 $736.00  1.44  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $16,939.30 $14,272.84 $2,666.46  10.17  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,428.05 $363.36 $1,064.69  0.86  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $528.30 $104.08 $424.22  0.32  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $3,272.10 $1,420.70 $1,851.40  1.96  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $539.65 $113.39 $426.26  0.32  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $424.70 $166.42 $258.28  0.25  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $704.39 $226.38 $478.01  0.42  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $417.64 $69.84 $347.80  0.25  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $282.30 $79.82 $202.48  0.17  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $60.01 $4.50 $55.51  0.04  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $10.55 $3.47 $7.08  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $12.33 $4.59 $7.74  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $633.39 $297.65 $335.74  0.38  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.00
Regular Totals: $19,240.69 $28,322.21 $9,081.52 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

1 $346.25 $168.00 $178.25  0.21  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $2,546.50 $1,989.84 $556.66  1.53  0.40  0.01SPOT$

3 $8,176.65 $5,920.80 $2,255.85  4.91  0.47  0.02SPOT$

4 $2,300.95 $963.74 $1,337.21  1.38  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $899.25 $189.77 $709.48  0.54  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 8.56
SPOT$ Totals: $9,232.15 $14,269.60 $5,037.45 

1 $3,345.26 $2,515.76 $829.50  2.01  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $6,604.56 $5,028.40 $1,576.16  3.96  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $3,028.15 $1,403.60 $1,624.55  1.82  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $607.50 $475.40 $132.10  0.36  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $111.25 $17.00 $94.25  0.07  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 8.22
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,440.16 $13,696.72 $4,256.56 
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3 $2,542.00 $1,204.00 $1,338.00  1.53  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $563.55 $486.68 $76.87  0.34  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $30.00 $3.00 $27.00  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $66.00 $5.00 $61.00  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.92
SUPERSP Totals: $1,698.68 $3,201.55 $1,502.87 

40 $241.00 $172.00 $69.00  0.14 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.14
TOP S Totals: $172.00 $241.00 $69.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $166,641.06 $131,917.35 $34,723.71 
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